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Part B: NOT Seasonally Adjusted

Exhibit 14. Exports and Imports of Goods By Principal SITC Commodity Groupings

2005

In millions of dollars. Details may not equal totals due to rounding. (X) Not applicable.

(-) Represents zero or less than one half of measurement shown.

Item (1) Exports Imports
Balance of Payments Basis 894,631 1,677,371
Net Adjustments -11,347 3,916
Total Census Basis (2) 905,978 1,673,455
Manufactured goods (3) 685,398 1,287,376
Agricultural commodities (3) 63,139 59,530
Mineral fuels (3) 26,488 289,723
Selected commodities (3)
ADP equipment, office machines 29,800 98,584
Airplane parts 17,538 5,592
Airplanes 30,291 10,734
Alcoholic beverages, distilled 726 4,360
Aluminum 4,483 11,931
Animal feeds 4,029 699
Artwork and antiques 1,858 5,512
Basketware, etc. 5,612 8,585
Cereal flour 2,015 3,010
Chemicals - cosmetics 8,059 7,922
Chemicals - dyeing 4,901 2,971
Chemicals - fertilizers 2,990 3,701
Chemicals - inorganic 7,698 10,165
Chemicals - medicinal 25,012 39,176
Chemicals - n.e.s. 15,846 8,939
Chemicals - organic 26,765 38,009
Chemicals - plastics 28,861 17,385
Cigarettes 1,202 208
Clothing 4,129 76,383
Coal 3,471 2,418
Coffee 5 2,502
Copper 2,118 7,040
Cork, wood, and lumber 4,038 10,939
Corn 5,062 125
Cotton, raw and linters 3,929 20
Crude fertilizers 1,702 1,698
Crude oil 595 182,944
Electrical machinery 74,286 99,121
Fish and preparations 3,864 11,915
Footwear 508 17,932
Furniture and bedding 4,415 30,633
Gem diamonds 2,578 16,238
General industrial machines 38,902 52,333
Glass 2,696 2,782
Glassware 784 2,158
Gold, nonmonetary 5,533 4,430
Hides and skins 1,629 79
Iron and steel mill products 10,430 24,632
Jewelry 3,029 9,696
Lighting and plumbing 1,694 7,591
Liquified propane and butane 587 4,371
Live animals 645 2,081
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Part B: NOT Seasonally Adjusted

Exhibit 14. Exports and Imports of Goods By Principal SITC Commodity Groupings - continued

2005

Item (1)

Exports

Imports

Meat and preparations
Metal manufactures, n.e.s.
Metal ores and scrap
Metalworking machinery
Mineral fuels, other

Natural gas
Nickel

Oils and fats, vegetable
Optical goods

Paper and paperboard
Petroleum preparations
Photographic equipment
Plastic articles, n.e.s.
Platinum

Pottery

Power generating machinery
Printed materials

Pulp and waste paper

Records and magnetic media
Rice

Rubber articles, n.e.s.
Rubber tires and tubes

Scientific instruments

Ships and boats

Silver and bullion

Soybeans

Spacecraft

Specialized industrial machines
Sugar

TV's, VCR's, etc.

Textile yarn, fabric

Tobacco, unmanufactured
Toys, games, & sporting goods
Travel goods

Vegetables and fruits
Vehicles

Watches, clocks, and parts
Wheat
Wood manufactures

Re-exports
Agricultural commodities
Manufactured goods
Mineral fuels

6,669
13,510
11,057

6,457

3,191

3,094
752

1,003
3,076

11,457
14,782
3,343
8,036
610
104
41,296
5,445
5,093

5,142
1,272
1,598
2,778

34,544
1,913
287
6,282
217
33,144
8

20,974
11,830
990
3,756
379

10,259
71,747

256
4,410
1,818

101,125
2,082
97,875
157

5,747
24,777
5,335
7,530
3,055

34,911
2,178

2,090
3,789

17,561
59,698
4,481
13,633
3,916
1,688
41,263
4,917
3,049

7,258

218
2,925
7,725

30,242
1,719
1,178

63

0
31,076
706

104,079
21,249
750
25,069
6,183

14,082
195,926

3,939
174
12,847

)
*)
*)
*)

(1) Detailed data are presented on a Census basis.
(2) Total exports (Domestic and Foreign)

(3) 00000000 DODO00D

NOTE: For information on data sources, nonsampling errors and definitions, see the information section on page 27 of the
FT-900 release, or at www.census.gov/ft900 or www.bea.gov/bea/di/home/trade.htm.



